AMERICAN CONTROL PRODUCTS
A DIV. OF PRECISION TIMER CO., INC.
47 WESTBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
WESTBROOK, CT. 06498
PHONE: (860)399-6253                                                           FAX:(860)399-5619
EMAIL:info@precisiontimer.com                        Web Site: precisiontimer.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
SOLID STATE TIMING MODULE

EXAMPLE P/N: M601T- 45O This is an ON DELAY 1A Rated Solid State Timer with an adjustable .1 – 10 minute DELAY and an INPUT VOLTAGE of
120 VAC. The customer will supply the time adjust potentiometer or resistor.
HOW TO ORDER M601T – (T) (V) / (P)
MADE IN USA
A solid state switch turns the load ON at the end of a timed period and it remains in this condition until power is removed. Power
must be applied continuously during the timing period and for as long as the load is to be energized. Removal or interruption of
power at any time will cause the timer to reset. The next cycle can then be  initiated by application of power.
Control the timing of valves, SFHP motors, lamps, relays, magnetic line starters, and actuators rated less than 1 ampere (10
amps inrush). CMOS digital circuitry, with solid state output switching. P/C boards and internal components are encapsulated in a
flame retardant molded housing, fitted with quick connect wiring terminals. Available in all standard voltages and frequencies.
Fixed or adjustable timing from .1 seconds to 24 hours.
AMERICAN CONTROL PRODUCTS
A DIV. OF PRECISION TIMER CO., INC.
47 WESTBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
WESTBROOK, CT. 06498
PHONE: (860)399-6253                                                           FAX:(860)399-5619
EMAIL:info@precisiontimer.com                        Web Site: precisiontimer.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
SOLID STATE TIMING MODULE
PAGE  2
OF       2
DATE
6-4-01 M601T REV
B
CALIBRATION RESISTANCE VS TIME ACCESSORIES –  AVAILABLE FROM STOCK
ORDER P/N:  PM – 1M 1 MEGOHM ± 20%
                       PM – 100K  100 KOHM ± 20%
TYPICAL WIRING OUTLINE DRAWING
MADE IN USA
Order bracket mount model as: M601TBM – (T) (V) (P)